Account Name :

Address :

Branch IFSC :
Branch Code :

Branch City :

Statement of Account 118210100051108 for the period of 01-Nov-2019 to 30-Nov-2019

31T 3
Andhra Bank

twaiidt & &% Where India Banks

POTHAKAMURI DINESH

SO HARIBABU,C/O SRIPRATHIBHA JR COLLEGE,ONGOLE,ANDHRA

PRADESH,523002
ANDB0001182

1182

NKRMJR COLLEGE(ONGOLE)

1800 425 1515

waweandhrabarkin

Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

05-11-2019 UPI1/930913226283/CR/Mr 200.00 210.40
BIKKI/CBIN/manushbikk/ UPI

05-11-2019 UPI1/930922134714/DR/MOHAN 140.00 70.40
BA/SBIN/Q23413372@/NO RE

08-11-2019 UP1/931209542420/DR/KAVATI 60.00 10.40
K/BKDN/8499872705/NO RE

09-11-2019 UPI1/931328434807/CR/JASTHI 1,250.00 1,260.40
/SBIN/9398575349/Payme

09-11-2019 ATMWDL/KINNERA HOSPITAL 500.00 760.40
KHAMMAM/W0750003

09-11-2019 UPI1/931309260624/DR/KAVATI 100.00 660.40
K/BKDN/8499872705/NO RE

09-11-2019 UPI1/931315475946/DR/YADALA 300.00 360.40
P/ANDB/9052599777/NO RE

10-11-2019 UPI1/931413968521/DR/KAVATI 50.00 310.40
K/BKDN/8499872705/NO RE

11-11-2019 UPI1/931522975545/DR/Tadikima/S 10.00 300.40
BIN/AMZNO000214/NO RE

12-11-2019 UPI1/931609076982/DR/PATARLA 100.00 200.40
P/PYTM/7386528790/NO RE

12-11-2019 UPI1/931618462362/DR/KAVATI 100.00 100.40
K/BKDN/8499872705/NO RE

14-11-2019 UP1/931807322529/DR/KAVATI 80.00 20.40
K/BKDN/8499872705/NO RE

14-11-2019 UP1/931834162577/CR/MATANGI 200.00 220.40
/SBIN/9989693358/Payme

14-11-2019 ATMWDL/SURYARAOPET OATM 200.00 20.40
/S1IACVWA41

17-11-2019 UPI1/932166953068/CR/AMULYA 300.00 320.40
K/ISBIN/6302424166/Payme

17-11-2019 UPI1/932122570288/DR/KAVATI 230.00 90.40
K/BKDN/8499872705/NO RE

19-11-2019 BNADP/ SURYARAO PET 1,000.00 1,090.40
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance
/H0523101

19-11-2019 BNADP/ SURYARAO PET 1,000.00 2,090.40
/H0523101

19-11-2019 UPI/932311436962/DR/KAVATI 150.00 1,940.40
K/BKDN/8499872705/NO RE

19-11-2019 UPI1/932311440610/DR/BATTHINA 1,900.00 40.40
/SBIN/6309260545/NO RE

20-11-2019 BNADP/ SURYARAO PET 700.00 740.40
/H0523101

20-11-2019 BNADP/ SURYARAO PET 100.00 840.40
/H0523101

20-11-2019 UP1/932421497978/DR/KAVATI 120.00 720.40
K/ANDB/8499872705/NO RE

20-11-2019 POSTXN/RUPAYBHARTI AIRTEL 179.00 541.40
LIM/70017672

21-11-2019 UP1/932492182270/CR/Mr 200.00 741.40
Ramad/IDIB/8978405556/Payme

21-11-2019 UPI/932509631953/DR/DURGA 500.00 241.40
PR/SBIN/8501863640/NO RE

22-11-2019 ATMWDL/SURYARAOPET OATM 200.00 41.40
/S1IACVWA41

25-11-2019 BNADP/ SURYARAO PET 500.00 541.40
/H0523101

25-11-2019 BNADP/ SURYARAO PET 500.00 1,041.40
/H0523101

25-11-2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM APP 550.00 491.40
/70021935

25-11-2019 ATMWDL/SURYARAOPET OATM 400.00 91.40
/S1IACVWA41

25-11-2019 UPI1/932966310085/CR/PULI 10.00 101.40
ASH/SYNB/9121981040/Payme

25-11-2019 ATMWDL/SURYARAOPET OATM 100.00 1.40
/S1IACVWA41

26-11-2019 UP1/933060878590/CR/ADUSUMI 1,000.00 1,001.40
L/SBIN/8790789586/Payme

27-11-2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM APP 550.00 451.40
/70021935

27-11-2019 UPI1/933110298390/DR/PRANEET 238.00 213.40
H/PYTM/8121709799/NO RE

27-11-2019 NEFT/JALAN CHEMICAL 1,000.00 1,213.40
INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

27-11-2019 ATMWDL/SURYARAOPET OATM 500.00 713.40
/S1IACVWA41

27-11-2019 ATMWDL/ SURYARAO PET 500.00 213.40
/H0523101

30-11-2019 BNADP/ SURYARAO PET 1,000.00 1,213.40
/H0523101
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This is a computer generated statement & hence no signature is required.

Never Search for Bank Support Contact Details on Google, Twitter,Facebook etc.
https://www.andhrabank.in/english/GenContactus.aspx is the ONLY OFFICIAL way to reach us.

Never call/respond to unverified mobile numbers claiming to be Andhra Bank support.

Never share confidential details like card no/expiry/CVV/OTP/Internet Banking password with anyone when you receive any
unsolicited calls for card activation/upgrade/rewards redemption.

Andhra Bank will never ask for these details.

*** END OF REPORT ***



